
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

09 
90 
98 
53 
69 
63 

0 
52 
94 

Name 

Gary Bockman 
Thomas Capizzi Jr. 
Marc Hoover 
Collin Jackson 
Denis Nowak 
Bill Collins 
Scotty B White 
Guy Laidig 
Steven Lisa 

Class 

GT3 

T1 

T1 

GT3 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT3 

GT1 

Best Tm 

1:20.607 
1:22.496 
1:22.600 
1:22.965 
1:23.218 
1:23.241 
1:26.183 
1:28.555 
1:33.872 

Diff 

1.889 
1.993 
2.358 
2.611 
2.634 
5.576 
7.948 

13.265 

In Lap 

4 
8 
4 
3 
2 
4 
1 

10 
2 

Home Town 

Camas WA 
Cotuit MA 
Shingle Springs CA 
Langley BC 
Edmonton AB 
Saint Paul MN 
Auburn WA 
Woodside CA 
Paradise Valley AZ 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
3 
1 

Sponsor 

Bockman & Sons / The Race Shop 
Capizzi Home Improvement 
HOOSIER TIRES HOOVERSPEED 
Specialty Engineering 604-598-9232 

Interstate Truck Driving School 
GOT CDL? Extreme CMT Hawk Brakes 
Mazda / Fuzzball Racing 
PatentIt.com 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/19/2019 7:11:14 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: Ken Paterson/Chief Steward Jeff Niess 

Chair SOM: Ken Jones 

Sanction #19ST6181 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Gp4 GT1, GT2, GT3,GTX, AS, T1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:49:19 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/18/2019 09:45 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE 
SCCA SUPER TOUR


